LM
61
52
/L
M
61
54
N a t i o n a l  S e m i c o n d u c t o r

OUT C
TL/H/12350-2
Ordering Information
Temperature Range
NSC
DrawingPackage Industrial
— 40°C to +85°C
8-Pin Molded DIP LM6142AIN, LM6142BIN N08E
8-Pin Small Outline LM6142AIM, LM6142BIM M08A
14-Pin Molded DIP LM6144AIN, LM6144BIN N14A
14-Pin Small Outline LM6144AIM, LM6144BIM M14A
2-232